58 In CANADA, call us toll-free
1-800-268-0703
In the UNITED STATES call us toll-free
1-800- SANDVIK (1-800-726-3845)
CoroTurn® XS
when there’s no room for compromise
CoroTurn XS tooling solutions for internal turning, grooving and
threading bring all the performance of CoroTurn down to smaller bores

10
25
Ordering codeInsert
size1)
05 CXS-05T 045-20-5215R .028 0.7 .148 3.75 .205 5.2 .096 2.45 .118 3 1.467 37.25 .591 15 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
045-20-5220R/L .028 0.7 .148 3.75 .205 5.2 .096 2.45 .118 3 1.663 42.25 .787 20 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
06 CXS-06T 045-20-6220R .028 0.7 .156 3.95 .244 6.2 .117 2.95 .118 3 1.663 42.25 .787 20 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
045-20-6225R/L .028 0.7 .156 3.95 .244 6.2 .117 2.95 .118 3 1.860 47.25 .984 25 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
07 CXS-07T 045-20-7220R/L .028 0.7 .167 4.25 .283 7.2 .136 3.45 .118 3 2.451 62.25 .787 20 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
045-20-7240R/L .028 0.7 .167 4.25 .283 7.2 .136 3.45 .118 3 2.451 62.25 1.574 40 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
Lead angle
45º
04 CXS-04T 090-15-3212R .008 0.2 .100 2.55 .126 3.2 .057 1.45 .118 3 1.152 29.26 .472 12 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
090-15-4215R/L .012 0.3 .136 3.45 .165 4.2 .077 1.95 .118 3 1.546 39.26 .591 15 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
05 CXS-05T 090-20-5210R/L .020 0.5 .165 4.20 .205 5.2 .096 2.45 .118 3 1.270 32.25 .393 10 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
090-20-5215R/L .020 0.5 .165 4.20 .205 5.2 .096 2.45 .118 3 1.467 37.25 .591 15 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
090-20-5220R/L .020 0.5 .165 4.20 .205 5.2 .096 2.45 .118 3 1.663 42.25 .787 20 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
0º
04 CXS-04T 098-10-1004R/L .004 0.1 .026 0.65 .039 1.0 .018 0.45 .118 3 .837 21.26 .157 4 .004 0.10 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-10-1006R .004 0.1 .026 0.65 .039 1.0 .018 0.45 .118 3 .916 23.26 .236 6 .004 0.10 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-10-1706R/L .008 0.2 .041 1.05 .067 1.7 .028 0.70 .118 3 .916 23.26 .236 6 .004 0.10 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-10-1709R/L .008 0.2 .041 1.05 .067 1.7 .028 0.70 .118 3 1.034 26.26 .354 9 .004 0.10 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-10-2206R/L .008 0.2 .061 1.55 .087 2.2 .037 0.95 .118 3 .916 23.26 .236 6 .004 0.10 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-10-2209R/L .008 0.2 .061 1.55 .087 2.2 .037 0.95 .118 3 1.034 26.26 .354 9 .004 0.10 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-10-2213R/L .008 0.2 .061 1.55 .087 2.2 .037 0.95 .118 3 1.191 30.26 .512 13 .004 0.10 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-15-2710R/L .008 0.2 .081 2.05 .106 2.7 .047 1.20 .118 3 1.073 27.26 .393 10 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-15-2715R/L .008 0.2 .081 2.05 .106 2.7 .047 1.20 .118 3 1.270 32.26 .591 15 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-15-3210R/L .008 0.2 .100 2.55 .126 3.2 .057 1.45 .118 3 1.073 27.26 .393 10 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-15-3215R/L .008 0.2 .100 2.55 .126 3.2 .057 1.45 .118 3 1.270 32.26 .591 15 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-15-3220R/L .008 0.2 .100 2.55 .126 3.2 .057 1.45 .118 3 1.467 37.26 .787 20 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-15-4210R/L .012 0.3 .136 3.45 .165 4.2 .077 1.95 .118 3 1.073 27.26 .393 10 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-15-4215R/L .012 0.3 .136 3.45 .165 4.2 .077 1.95 .118 3 1.270 32.26 .591 15 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-15-4220R/L .012 0.3 .136 3.45 .165 4.2 .077 1.95 .118 3 1.467 37.26 .787 20 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-15-4225R/L .012 0.3 .136 3.45 .165 4.2 .077 1.95 .118 3 1.703 43.26 .984 25 .006 0.15 ★ ★ ★ ★
05 CXS-05T 098-20-5210R/L .020 0.5 .167 4.25 .205 5.2 .096 2.45 .118 3 1.270 32.25 .393 10 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★
098-20-5220R/L .020 0.5 .167 4.25 .205 5.2 .096 2.45 .118 3 1.663 42.25 .787 20 .008 0.20 ★ ★ ★ ★

ar Dm
d f1 lc l1 l3 WTdmm
Ordering codeInsert
size1)
Dimensions, inch mm
Pitch
TPI minmax
04 40-32 CXS-04TH 050VM-4215R/L .011 0.27 .116 2.95 .165 4.2 .077 1.95 .118 3 1.272 32.3 .591 15.0 .002 0.06 ★ ★ ★ ★
05 40-32 CXS-05TH 050VM-5215R .011 0.27 .148 3.75 .205 5.2 .096 2.45 .118 3 1.272 32.3 .591 15.0 .002 0.06 ★ ★ ★ ★
28-24 070VM-5115R .016 0.40 .144 3.65 .201 5.1 .093 2.35 .118 3 1.272 32.3 .591 15.0 .004 0.09 ★ ★ ★ ★
24 100VM-4815R/L .022 0.55 .140 3.55 .189 4.8 .089 2.25 .118 3 1.272 32.3 .591 15.0 .005 0.12 ★ ★ ★ ★
06 24 CXS-06TH 100VM-6215R/L .022 0.55 .140 3.55 .244 6.2 .116 2.95 .118 3 1.272 32.3 .591 15.0 .005 0.12 ★ ★ ★ ★
28-24 125VM-6215R/L .027 0.68 .140 3.55 .244 6.2 .116 2.95 .118 3 1.272 32.3 .591 15.0 .005 0.12 ★ ★ ★ ★
20-16 150VM-6215R/L .034 0.81 .140 3.55 .244 6.2 .116 2.95 .118 3 1.272 32.3 .591 15.0 .005 0.12 ★ ★ ★ ★
V-profile 60° Whitworth 55° NPT 60°
M SP
GC GC GC GC
10
25
10
25
10
25
10
25
P
25
M
15
N
15
S
15
N
058-067  04-07-13  11.36  Sida 66
67In the UNITED STATES call us toll-free
1-800- SANDVIK (1-800-726-3845)
In CANADA, call us toll-free
1-800-268-0703
To be used Ordering code Dimensions, inch mm Spare parts
with insert
dmm dmt h h1 l1 l2 l3 Torque Screw Key
Size ft/lbs (Torx Plus)
Inch design
04 CXS-A0500-04 .500 .157 .610 .394 1.772 2.756 .551 2.2 5514 013-01 5680 049-01 (15IP)
A0625-04 .625 .157 .689 .551 2.165 2.953 .551
A0750-04 .750 .157 .787 .709 2.756 3.543 .551
A1000-04 1.000 .157 1.000 .921 2.713 3.500 .551
05 CXS-A0500-05 .500 .197 .629 .394 1.772 2.756 .551 2.2 5514 013-01 5680 049-01 (15IP)
A0625-05 .625 .197 .709 .551 2.165 2.953 .551
A0750-05 .750 .197 .787 .709 2.756 3.543 .551
A1000-05 1.000 .197 1.000 .921 2.713 3.500 .551
06 CXS-A0500-06 .500 .236 .649 .394 1.772 2.756 .551 2.2 5514 013-01 5680 049-01 (15IP)
A0625-06 .625 .236 .728 .551 2.165 2.953 .551
A0750-06 .750 .236 .866 .709 2.756 3.543 .551
A1000-06 1.000 .236 1.000 .921 2.713 3.500 .551
07 CXS-A0625-07 .625 .276 .748 .551 2.165 2.953 .551 2.2 5514 013-01 5680 049-01 (15IP)
A0750-07 .750 .276 .866 .709 2.756 3.543 .551
A1000-07 1.000 .276 1.000 .921 2.713 3.500 .551
Metric design Torque Nm
04 CXS-A10-04 10 4 14.5 8 45 65 14 3.0 5514 013-01 5680 049-01 (15IP)
A12-04 12 4 15.5 10 50 70 14
A16-04 16 4 17.5 14 55 75 14
A20-04 20 4 20.0 18 70 90 14
A22-04 22 4 22.0 20 70 110 14
A23-04 23 4 23.0 23 70 110 14
A25-04 25 4 25.0 25 70 110 14
05 CXS-A10-05 10 5 15.0 8 45 65 14 3.0 5514 013-01 5680 049-01 (15IP)
A12-05 12 5 16.0 10 50 70 14
A16-05 16 5 18.0 14 55 75 14
A20-05 20 5 20.0 18 70 90 14
A22-05 22 5 22.0 20 70 110 14
A23-05 23 5 23.0 23 70 110 14
A25-05 25 5 25.0 25 70 110 14
06 CXS-A12-06 12 6 16.5 10 50 70 14 3.0 5514 013-01 5680 049-01 (15IP)
A16-06 16 6 18.5 14 55 75 14
A20-06 20 6 22.0 18 70 90 14
A22-06 22 6 22.0 20 70 110 14
A23-06 23 6 23.0 23 70 110 14
A25-06 25 6 25.0 25 70 110 14
07 CXS-A16-07 16 7 19.0 14 55 75 14 3.0 5514 013-01 5680 049-01 (15IP)
A20-07 20 7 22.0 18 70 90 14
A22-07 22 7 22.0 20 70 110 14
A23-07 23 7 23.0 23 70 110 14
A25-07 25 7 25.0 25 70 110 14